Civil Engineering Division, Bhabha Atomic Research 

Centre, Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085. 
vi) Estimated Cost  ₹ 7,90,76,000.00/- + GST as applicable 
vii) Earnest Money  : ₹ 18,66,194.00/- 
viii) Cost of tender Document  NIL 
ix) Tender Processing Fee : NIL 
x) Period of work : 425 (four hundred twenty-five) calendar Days including 

monsoon period. 

xi) 

'Start/End Date of Download of 
Bid Documents' 

: From 06/02/2026 (17:00 Hrs) to 20/03/2026 (15:00 Hrs)  
To Download – please visit CPPP website on  
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app Detailed NIT is